Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Butterworth - (982657) - Anaconda SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.00

1:07.84

39.26

1:28.21

3:14.09

32.50

37.71

1:21.17

SC Time

28.82
1:04.18
2:22.06
5:11.21

38.22
1:26.18
3:09.46

32.67
1:18.55
3:52.32

36.43
1:19.39
2:48.82
2:43.46
6:18.32
1:15.46

Converted
to SC

28.30

1:06.60

38.40

1:26.80

3:11.30

31.90

37.20
1:20.20

Converted
to LC

29.50
1:05.50
2:24.50
5:15.70

39.00
1:27.60
3:12.20

33.20
1:19.50
3:563.70

37.00
1:20.40
2:50.80
2:45.90
6:22.90
1:15.50

LC WA
Pts

374

329

288

268

270

321

243
256

SC WA
Pts

342
341
342
317
278
263
255
295
225
97
223
225
244
301
239

278

Date

27/01/18

25/09/16

27/01/18

27/01/18

26/03/17

28/01/18

26/03/17
18/02/17

Date

11/03/18
24/02/18
03/12/17
16/04/16
03/12/17
19/11/16
10/04/16
24/02/18
05/03/17
28/11/14
10/04/16
10/04/16
01/11/15
05/03/17
04/10/15
24/02/18

Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2016

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

MCASA Open Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

MCASA Open Meet

WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017

Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Ealing L3 Open

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Enfield County Qualifier

MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Ealing L3 Open

BHSC Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Hackney vs Islington Winter Champs
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
BHSC Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Ealing L3 Open

Venue

London
London

London

London
London
London

London

Wycombe

Venue

Enfield
Northolt
London
Enfield
London
Enfield
Enfield
Northolt
Barnet
Hackney
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield

Northolt

Licence

LR180226

LR161616

LR180226

LR180226

LR170009

LR180226

LR170009
SE170369

License

LR180337
LR180254
LR170531
LR160635
LR170531
LR161300
LR160634
LR180254
LR170540
LR14645

LR160634
LR160634
LR150549
LR170540
LR151830
LR180254
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